LMV921
1.8V, 1MHz, Low Power Operational Amplifier with
Rail-To-Rail Input and Output in SC70-5 package
General Description
The LMV921 is guaranteed to operate from +1.8V to +5.0V
supply voltages and has rail-to-rail input and output. This
rail-to-rail operation enables the user to make full use of the
entire supply voltage range. The input common mode volt-

n Battery Monitoring
Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range
Industrial
−40˚C to +85˚C
Packaging Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin SC70-5 LMV921M7 A21 250 Units Tape and
Reel
MAA05A
LMV921M7X A21 3k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT23-5 LMV921M5 A29A 250 Units Tape and
Reel MA05B
LMV921M5X A29A 3k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SC70-5/SOT23-5
DS100979-84
Top View
April 1999